
F E A T U R E S

Twin-lever basin mixer with smooth body, swivel spout, click-clack waste
and flexible supply hoses. L-Size

Application place: Basin

Faucet type: Twin-lever

Installation type: Deck-mounted

Waste type: Click-clack waste

C A R M E N

Twin-lever basin mixer with smooth body and
swivel spout. L-Size

T E C H N I C A L  D R A W I N G S

6º

G3/8"

M8

164

180

245

536max. 40

123
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Carmen

Carmen is a tribute to one of

Roca’s most iconic basins of the

1940s, which comes back with a

clear vintage character to become

a vitreous china and furniture

collection with the latest

innovations in the design of

bathroom spaces.
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